
ITEM
Type 1x8
Insertion Loss, dB < 11.5
Uniformity, dB < 1.0
Operating Wavelength, nm
Directivity, dB

Optical Input Return Loss, dB

Polarization Dependent Loss, dB

Tensile Load, N

Storage Temperature, °C
Operating Temperature, °C
Package Size, mm

Connectors
* Without connector loss

1xN PLC Splitters

PPEERRFFOORRMMAANNCCEE

FFEEAATTUURREESS

����  Metro  Metro  Metro  Metro

����  Network Protection  Network Protection  Network Protection  Network Protection

��MonitoringMonitoringMonitoringMonitoring

��Access/PON distributionAccess/PON distributionAccess/PON distributionAccess/PON distribution

��CATVCATVCATVCATV
����  Environmentally Stable  Environmentally Stable  Environmentally Stable  Environmentally Stable

����  Easy Installation  Easy Installation  Easy Installation  Easy Installation

��Custom-Defined SpecificationsCustom-Defined SpecificationsCustom-Defined SpecificationsCustom-Defined Specifications

��Low Return LossLow Return LossLow Return LossLow Return Loss

��Low Insertion LossLow Insertion LossLow Insertion LossLow Insertion Loss

��Wideband  and single band designsWideband  and single band designsWideband  and single band designsWideband  and single band designs

��High ReliabilityHigh ReliabilityHigh ReliabilityHigh Reliability

FFEEAATTUURREESS
1xN Splitters
1x16 1x32

< 14.5 < 18
< 1.5 < 2.5

1260 ~ 1600

≥ 50

≥ 50

≤ 0.5

> 5
-40 ~ 85

-20 ~ 70

80 x 10.5 x 6

FC, SC, LC, MU or ribbon



       O - TS O - TS O - TS O - TS - ❐❐  - ❐  - ❐  - ❐❐ /❐❐

Fiber Channel Number
08 1x8   splitter 16 1x16 splitter
32 1x32 splitter 40 1x40 splitter
XX Others, please specify

Fiber Type
A Standard Single mode fiber (250µm)
X Others, please specify

Pigtail Length
1 1 meter A 0.5 meter
2 2 meter B 1.5 meter
X Others, please specify

Connector Type (Input/Output)
FC FC type AP FC/APC type
SC SC type AS SC/APC type
MT MT type LC LC type
NC None XX Others, please specify

Luminent-Hsinchu
Passive Component Division
Luminent-Hsinchu
Passive Component Division
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